UC.3100 : 8 Channel 12 bit A/D Digitizers, up to 25 MS/s
• CompactPCI 6U format
• 12 bit A/D converter board
• 1 MS/s, 10 Ms/s or 25 MS/s
• 2, 4 or 8 channels per board
• Simultaneous sampling on all channels
• 8 input ranges: ±50 mV up to ± 10 V
• Up to 256 MSample memory

SINAD (typ) > 61.5 dB > 61.4 dB > 60.5 dB > 60.5 dB > 59.8 dB > 59.4 dB
ENOB (based on SINAD) > 9.9 LSB > 9.9 LSB > 9.8 LSB > 9.8 LSB > 9.6 LSB > 9.6 LSB
Order information
technical changes and printing errors possible
Order No Description Order No Description
UC3110 UC.3110 with 8 MSample memory and drivers/SBench 5.x UC3000-16M Option: 16 MSample memory instead of 8 MSample standard mem
UC3111 UC.3111 with 8 MSample memory and drivers/SBench 5.x UC3000-32M Option: 32 MSample memory instead of 8 MSample standard mem
UC3112 UC.3112 with 8 MSample memory and drivers/SBench 5.x UC3000-64M Option: 64 MSample memory instead of 8 MSample standard mem
UC3120 UC.3120 with 8 MSample memory and drivers/SBench 5.x UC3000-128M Option: 128 MSample memory instead of 8 MSample standard mem
UC3121 UC.3121 with 8 MSample memory and drivers/SBench 5.x UC3000-256M Option: 256 MSample memory instead of 8 MSample standard mem
UC3122 UC.3122 with 8 MSample memory and drivers/SBench 5.x UC3000-up Additional handling costs for later memory upgrade
UC3130 UC.3130 with 8 MSample memory and drivers/SBench 5.x
UC3131 UC.3131 with 8 MSample memory and drivers/SBench 5.x UC3000-mr Option Multiple Recording: Memory segmentation
UC3132 UC.3132 with 8 MSample memory and drivers/SBench 5.x UC3000-gs Option Gated Sampling: Gate signal controls acquisition
UC3000-dig Additional 4 synchronous digital inputs per channel, incl. cable
UC3000-smod Star Hub: Synchronisation of 2 - 16 boards, one option per system
UC3000-time Timestamp option: Extra memory for trigger time UC3100-dl DASYLab driver for UC.3100 series
UC3100-xmf Extra I/O, external connector: 24 DI/O, 4 Analog out, incl. cable UC3100-hp VEE driver for UC.3100 series
UC3100-lv LabVIEW driver for UC.3100 series
UC3000-cs Synchronisation of 2 - 4 boards, one option per system UF/UC/UX-ml MATLAB driver for all UF/UC/UX series.
Cab-3f-9m-80 Adapter cable: SMB female to BNC male 80 cm Cab-3f-9f-80 Adapter cable: SMB female to BNC female 80 cm
Cab-3f-9m-200 Adapter cable: SMB female to BNC male 200 cm Cab-3f-9f-200 Adapter cable: SMB female to BNC female 200 cm
STRATEGIC TEST CORPORATION · STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN · WOBURN, MA, USA